
EA Electronics Trunk Supply List 

Tools + Materials Quantity
Top Green Drawer

Digital Multimeter With Probes 1
Clamp Digital Multimeter 1
Alligator Clips 10
Alligator Test Leads 10
Dual Wire Stripper + Cutter 6

Middle Blue Drawer
Screwdriver Set 2 sets

Bottom Green Drawer
Safety Goggles 18
Extra Power Strip 1

Bottom Shelf
Soldering Fan Fume Absorber 1
Snap Circuits 8 sets
Energy Project Kit 1 kit
Little Bits Premium Kit 1 kit
Makey Makey 3 Kits

Top Plastic Drawer
Electrical Tape: Assorted Colors 4-6 rolls
Multicolor Wire Connector Assortment 1 box
Batteries - 6V 2
Steel Wool 1 pack

Bottom Plastic Drawer
Soldering Irons + Stations 2
Soldering Clamps 2
Desoldering Irons 2
Solder Sucker 1
Brass Sponge 1
Desoldering Braid 1 roll
Soldering Tips 3 Packs

Robot
Black Extension Cord 1
Electrical Tape: Black 2-4 rolls
Heat Shrink Thin Wall Tubing Will Vary
Electronics Vocab Flash Cards 1 set
General-Purpose Dual Printed Circuit Board 4



Batteries - C 6
Batteries - D 6
Batteries- AA 10
Batteries- AAA 20
Batteries - 9V 10
Batteries - Button Cell 10
LEDs Will vary
Paper Clips Will vary
Solder 4-6 tubes
Jumper Wire 1-2 spools
Blackout Buddy 1
Assorted Switches Will vary



Electronics Trunk Supply List

Tools + Materials Quantity
Top Blue Drawer

Digital Multimeter With Probes 1
Alligator Clips 10
Aliigator Test Leads 10
Clamp Digital Multimeter 1
Dual Wire Stripper + Cutter 6
Solder Sucker 1

Middle Blue Drawer
Screwdriver Set 2 set
Soldering Fan Fume Absorber 1

Bottom Blue Drawer
Safety Goggles 18
Extra Power Strip 1

Bottom Shelf
Snap Circuits 5 sets

Behind Robot
Electrical Tape: Assorted Colors 2-4 rolls
Electrical Tape: Black 2-4 rolls
Multicolor Wire Connector Assortment 1 box
Batteries - 6 Volt 2
Steel Wool 1 pack
Solder Sucker 1
Soldering Clamps 1
Desoldering Irons 1 Iron
Soldering sponges Will vary
Brass Sponge 1
Desoldering Braid 1 roll
Soldering Tips 3 packs
Heat Shrink Thin Wall Tubing 1 pack
LEDs 1 pack
Solder 4-5 tubes

Front of Robot
Batteries - D Will vary
Batteries- AA Will vary
Batteries- AAA Will vary
Batteries - 9V Will vary



Batteries - Button Cell Will vary
Paper Clips Will vary
Jumper Wire Spool 1-2 spools
Build It Brain Game Kit 1
Piezo Buzzers + Sirens 6
Hobby Motors (various sizes) 2-3
Assorted Switches Will vary


